
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Jõgevamaa võistlussarja I etapp
Jõgeva, 2.02.2006, peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

PV 40m
1. 5,5 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere
2. 5,8 Geijo Tõnissoo 6.06.1992 PÜG
3. 6,1 Tauri Õun 31.01.1992 Vaimastvere
4. 6,2 Martti Orr 12.10.1992 PÜG
4. 6,2 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
6. 6,4 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse
6. 6,4 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG
8. 6,5 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere
9. 7,0 Teet Soodla 24.09.1993 Palamuse

PV 45mtj
1. 6,7 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere
2. 8,4 Geijo Tõnissoo 6.06.1992 PÜG
3. 8,7 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG
4. 8,8 Tauri Õun 31.01.1992 Vaimastvere
5. 10,0 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse
6. 10,1 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere

PV Kaugus
1. 5,30 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere
2. 4,41 Geijo Tõnissoo 6.06.1992 PÜG
3. 4,38 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse
4. 4,36 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
5. 4,36 Tauri Õun 31.01.1992 Vaimastvere
6. 4,07 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG
7. 3,78 Martti Orr 12.10.1992 PÜG
8. 3,59 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere

PN 40m
1. 5,9 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere
2. 6,5 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse
2. 6,5 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse
2. 6,5 Roland Kuuse 3.03.1994 Palamuse
2. 6,5 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
6. 6,7 Reimo Andressoo 3.03.1994 Tabivere
6. 6,7 Mehis Prits 1.06.1994 PÜG
8. 6,8 Mathi Kivi 11.02.1994 Palamuse
9. 7,0 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere
10. 7,2 Taavi Soodla 9.02.1995 Palamuse

PN 45mtj
1. 7,3 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere
2. 8,2 Roland Kuuse 3.03.1994 Palamuse
3. 8,3 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse
4. 8,6 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
5. 8,8 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse
6. 9,6 Mehis Prits 1.06.1994 PÜG
7. 9,9 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere

PN Kaugus
1. 4,70 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere
2. 4,07 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse
3. 3,98 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
4. 3,84 Roland Kuuse 3.03.1994 Palamuse
5. 3,77 Mehis Prits 1.06.1994 PÜG
6. 3,73 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse
7. 3,72 Reimo Andressoo 3.03.1994 Tabivere
8. 3,63 Mathi Kivi 11.02.1994 Palamuse
9. 3,62 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere



TV 40m
1. 5,9 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere
2. 6,0 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse
2. 6,0 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse
2. 6,0 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere
5. 6,1 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
6. 6,2 Seidy Salundi 20.10.1993 JÜG
6. 6,2 Kristi Luht 31.07.1992 PÜG
6. 6,2 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
6. 6,2 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG
10. 6,3 Sandra Vähi 1.02.1992 JG
11. 6,4 Agnes Toomsalu 21.07.1993 PÜG
12. 6,5 Getter Vaher 23.09.1992 PÜG
12. 6,5 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse
14. 6,7 Ann Kahro 20.11.1993 Palamuse
14. 6,7 Grethe Masur 25.09.1993 Palamuse
16. 7,2 Krista Vestel 26.02.1993 Palamuse

TV 45mtj
1. 7,5 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse
2. 8,1 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere
3. 8,2 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
3. 8,2 Seidy Salundi 20.10.1993 JÜG
5. 8,4 Kristi Luht 31.07.1992 PÜG
6. 8,6 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere
7. 9,4 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse
8. 9,5 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse
9. 9,6 Getter Vaher 23.09.1992 PÜG

DNF Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
DNF Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG

TV Kaugus
1. 4,50 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse
2. 4,16 Agnes Toomsalu 21.07.1993 PÜG
3. 4,14 Kristi Luht 31.07.1992 PÜG
4. 4,10 Seidy Salundi 20.10.1993 JÜG
5. 3,98 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse
6. 3,98 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
7. 3,97 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere
8. 3,91 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG
9. 3,90 Getter Vaher 23.09.1992 PÜG
10. 3,86 Sandra Vähi 1.02.1992 JG
11. 3,82 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere
12. 3,77 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse

TN 40m
1. 6,2 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse
2. 6,3 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse
3. 6,4 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere
4. 6,9 Anett Vaher 11.08.1995 PÜG
5. 7,0 Annelin Kokk 7.08.1994 PÜG
5. 7,0 Sandra Simson 10.06.1995 Tabivere
5. 7,0 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere
8. 7,1 Kelly Suits 3.06.1994 Palamuse
9. 7,2 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere
10. 7,4 Keidi Lemming 1.08.1996 Tabivere
11. 7,5 Triin Vridolin 12.03.1994 PÜG



TN 45mtj
1. 8,8 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse
2. 8,9 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere
3. 9,2 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere
4. 9,3 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse
5. 9,7 Annelin Kokk 7.08.1994 PÜG
6. 9,8 Sandra Simson 10.06.1995 Tabivere
7. 10,0 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere
7. 10,0 Triin Vridolin 12.03.1994 PÜG
9. 10,3 Anett Vaher 11.08.1995 PÜG
10. 10,4 Keidi Lemming 1.08.1996 Tabivere
10. 10,4 Kelly Suits 3.06.1994 Palamuse

TN Kaugus
1. 3,88 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse
2. 3,88 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse
3. 3,67 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere
4. 3,42 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere
5. 3,36 Sandra Simson 10.06.1995 Tabivere
6. 3,29 Annelin Kokk 7.08.1994 PÜG
7. 3,25 Kelly Suits 3.06.1994 Palamuse
8. 3,18 Triin Vridolin 12.03.1994 PÜG
9. 3,06 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere
10. 2,81 Anett Vaher 11.08.1995 PÜG
11. 2,78 Keidi Lemming 1.08.1996 Tabivere

Väljaspool arvestust
40m

5,1 Margus Kriisa 24.02.1988 JG
5,2 Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 PÜG
5,2 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Contra
5,4 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse
5,5 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala 
5,5 Gaspar Epro 2.09.1987 PÜG
5,7 Riho Sisask 23.02.1991 Vaimastvere
5,8 Ants Erik Assmann 11.07.1990 PÜG

5,9 Anne-Mai Võsu 17.02.1988 Palamuse

45mtj
6,6 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse PA
7,2 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Contra MJ
7,3 Gaspar Epro 2.09.1987 PÜG MJ
7,5 Riho Sisask 23.02.1991 Vaimastvere PB
7,6 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala PB

7,6 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 JG TA

Kaugus
6,08 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Contra
5,75 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse
5,70 Margus Kriisa 24.02.1988 JG
5,47 Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 PÜG
5,26 Gaspar Epro 2.09.1987 PÜG
4,92 Ants Erik Assmann 11.07.1990 PÜG
4,71 Riho Sisask 23.02.1991 Vaimastvere
4,54 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala 

4,68 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 JG
4,51 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 JG


